
Take Café Rico to go!
On the move? Any of our sandwiches can be
packed to-go—fresh, fast, and ready when
you are. Perfect for a quick bite between surf
sessions, hikes, or hammock time.

www.cometocaferico.com

Follow us

Not suitable for serious allergies. Prices listed include
tax. A 10% service will be added to the check. 

Cheese options:  cheddar, gouda, swiss, mozzarella

Add-ons
Chips — ₡500
Pickle — ₡500
Avocado — ₡1000
Bacon — ₡1500
Grilled onions — ₡500
Sun dried tomato — ₡1000
Roasted garlic — ₡500
Mushrooms — ₡600
Spinach — ₡600
Fries — ₡1000
Extra cheese — ₡1000
Extra meat — ₡2000

Served Saturday - Wednesday, 10 am - 3 pm.
All sandwiches come with chips and a pickle.

Grilled three cheese on toast – ₡3000
Meatball & mozzarella sub – ₡4500
Roast beef, chicken, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion sub – ₡6000
Chicken, basil pesto, sun dried tomato & mozzarella melt on toast – ₡5000

Specialty hot sandwiches:

Three cheese & veggies sub – ₡3000
Ham, cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion sub – ₡4000
Bacon, lettuce & tomato on toast – ₡4000
Smoked chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion sub – ₡4500
Roast beef & cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion sub – ₡5000
Peanut butter & strawberry jam on toast – ₡2500

Classic sandwiches, hot or cold:



Drinks
Enjoy our in-house roasted coffee.
We roast local Costa Rican beans on-
site to create our Café Rico breakfast
blend. Indulge in the rich flavor of our
handcrafted small-batch coffee.

Coffee black, espresso, or with milk
Regular — ₡1000 
Large — ₡1500
Iced — ₡2000

Cappuccino or latte
Regular — ₡1500 
Large — ₡2000 

Mocha latte
Regular — ₡1500 
Large — ₡2000 
Iced — ₡2500

Hot Chocolate  — ₡2000
Iced Chocolate — ₡2500

Tea
A selection of flavors: Green, Chai,
Chamomile, or Black.

Hot Tea — ₡1000
Iced Tea — ₡1500
Iced Chai Latte — ₡2000 

Souvenirs

Take home something to remember us by!
Purchase one of our signature Café Rico
coffee cups handmade by local Costa
Rican artists. (Subject to availability.)

Regular — ₡6000 
Large — ₡8000

Local honey — ₡8000

Book Exchange
Two of yours for one of ours
One of ours for one of yours plus ₡1000
₡2000 per book

Laundry Service

Available Friday to Wednesday 8:00am to
3:00pm. Closed Thursday. We also offer
clothing repair. Turnaround time is subject to
volume. Same day pickup when possible.

Washed and dried — ₡2000/kilo 
Washed, dried, and folded — ₡2500/kilo
Shoe washing — ₡2000/pair

Wi-Fi network: Café Rico   

Password: guacamole 

Ask your server for today’s
beverages!


